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2015-2016 Fund Development Calendar of Events 
 
 

Event Location Date Time 
Juliette Gordon Low Society 
Dayton/Cincinnati Juliette Gordon Low Society Dinner Stone Creek Dining Company Thursday, November 5, 2015 5:30 pm 

Toledo/Lima Juliette Gordon Low Society Dinner Home of Ann Hartmann Wednesday, November 11, 2015 5:30-7:30 pm 

Gold Award 
Lima Regional 100th Anniversary of the Gold Award 
Event 

TBD Monday, February 29, 2016 Evening – TBD  

Cincinnati Regional 100th Anniversary of the Gold 
Award Event 

TBD Tuesday, March 1, 2016 Evening – TBD 

Toledo Regional 100th  Anniversary of the Gold Award 
Event 

TBD Thursday, March 3, 2016 Evening – TBD 

Dayton Regional 100th Anniversary of the Gold Award 
Event 

Dayton Girl Scout Office Saturday, March 5, 2016 Morning – TBD 

Gold Award Ceremony Wintergarden of the Schuster 
Center, Dayton 

Sunday, March 6, 2016 3:00 pm 

Women of Distinction 
Toledo Women of Distinction VIP Meet and Greet Home of Kristine Hoffman Thursday, September 17, 2015 5:30-7:30 pm 

Dayton Women of Distinction VIP Meet and Greet Home of Cassie Barlow Tuesday, September 22, 2015 5:30-7:30 pm 

Dayton Women of Distinction Awards Reception Schuster Center Thursday, October 1, 2015 5:30-7:00 pm 

Toledo Women of Distinction Awards Reception Toledo Glass Art Museum Thursday, October 8, 2015 5:30-7:30 pm 

Cincinnati Women of Distinction VIP Meet and Greet Home of Kathy McMullen TBD 5:30-7:00 pm 

Cincinnati Women of Distinction Awards Reception Queen City Club Tuesday, March 15, 2016 5:30-7:00 pm 
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